09/07

Sunday School
Registration
10am-2pm

First Day of School
Back To School
Coffee with the
Principal

10/12

11/16

12/21

01/25

03/01
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

04/05
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

05/10

Islamic Center of Southern California
The Sunday School/MYG/JYG
Calendar 2025-2026 Activities and/or Events

09/14

10/19

11/23

12/28
Christmas Break

02/01
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

03/08

04/12

05/17(Cafeteria and
Parking Lot)
12:00pm-1:00pm
Hajj Simulation
(Ms. Ehsan + Ms.
Inaia- Ms.Nafissa)

d ICSC is Closed For Holidays

09/21
Meet your teacher
11:30am-12:15pm

10/26

11/30
Thanksgiving
Break

01/04
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

02/08

03/15

04/19 (Classrooms)
Earth Day (After
Lunch(Ms. Samar)
In House Field Trip

05/24

09/28

(in classrooms)
12:15 pm- 1:00 pm
Celebration of the
Prophet as a role
model

(Ms. Amal + Ms.
Henda)

11/02
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

12/07
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

01/11

02/15

03/22
Eid-UI-Fitr

04/26

05/31
Eid-UL-Adha

10/05

11/09

12/14

01/18

02/22
Ramadan

03/29

05/03
SS Board Meeting
10:30am-11:30am

06/07 (Lecture Hall)
12:00pm -1:00pm
Graduation(Ms.
Sana)

Small chairs for all
students

Last Day Of School



