Islamic Center of Southern California The Sunday School/MYG/JYG

Calendar 2025-2026 Activities and/or Events

09/07 Sunday School Registration 10am-2pm First Day of School Back To School Coffee with the Principal	09/14	09/21 Meet your teacher 11:30am-12:15pm	09/28 (in classrooms) 12:15 pm- 1:00 pm Celebration of the Prophet as a role model (Ms. Amal + Ms. Henda)	10/05
10/12	10/19	10/26	11/02 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	11/09
11/16	11/23	11/30 Thanksgiving Break	12/07 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	12/14
12/21	12/28 Christmas Break	01/04 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	01/11	01/18
01/25	02/01 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	02/08	02/15	02/22 Ramadan
03/01 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	03/08	03/15	03/22 Eid-Ul-Fitr	03/29
04/05 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am	04/12	04/19 (Classrooms) Earth Day (After Lunch(Ms. Samar) In House Field Trip	04/26	05/03 SS Board Meeting 10:30am-11:30am
05/10	05/17(Cafeteria and Parking Lot) 12:00pm-1:00pm Hajj Simulation (Ms. Ehsan + Ms. Inaia- Ms.Nafissa)	05/24	05/31 Eid-UL-Adha	06/07 (Lecture Hall) 12:00pm -1:00pm Graduation(Ms. Sana) Small chairs for all students Last Day Of School

☐ ICSC is Closed For Holidays